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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 07/10/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Kings Stadium
Thu 07/12/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Beacon Weight Room
Tue 07/17/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 07/19/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Beacon Weight Room
Tue 07/24/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Practice Field 1 - Post Office Field
Thu 07/26/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Beacon Weight Room
Tue 07/31/2018 7:30 pm Women's Lacrosse/Volleyball Strength/Agility Kings Stadium
Wed 08/01/2018 5:30 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Wed 08/01/2018 5:30 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KJH Gym
Thu 08/02/2018 5:30 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts KHS Gym
Fri 08/03/2018 2:00 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/06/2018 3:00 pm JV/Freshman Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/06/2018 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/07/2018 3:00 pm Kings VLB G JV @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Tue 08/07/2018 3:00 pm Kings VLB G JV @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Tue 08/07/2018 3:30 pm Freshman Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/07/2018 5:30 pm Kings VLB G V @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Tue 08/07/2018 5:30 pm Kings VLB G V @ TBD (Scrimmage) Sports Express
Wed 08/08/2018 3:00 pm Freshman Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/08/2018 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/08/2018 7:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Parent Meeting KHS BMC Large Group Instruction Room West
Thu 08/09/2018 3:00 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Warmup KHS Gym
Thu 08/09/2018 4:30 pm Kings VLB G JV vs TBD (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Thu 08/09/2018 6:30 pm Kings VLB G FR vs TBD (Scrimmage) KJH Gym
Thu 08/09/2018 6:30 pm Freshman Volleyball Scrimmage KJH Gym
Thu 08/09/2018 7:00 pm Kings VLB G V vs TBD (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Fri 08/10/2018 2:00 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/13/2018 2:30 pm Freshman/JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/13/2018 4:00 pm Volleyball Warmups KHS Gym
Mon 08/13/2018 6:00 pm Kings Volleyball Alumni Games KHS Gym
Mon 08/13/2018 8:30 pm Volleyball Snacks KHS Commons
Tue 08/14/2018 5:00 pm Kings VLB G JV @ Lakota West High School

(Scrimmage)
Lakota West High School

Tue 08/14/2018 5:00 pm Kings VLB G V @ Lakota West High School (Scrimmage) Lakota West High School


